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Brand

Category
JL#

Item Description
GTIN

UPC Case
Pack
Size

UOM
Cube

Shelf Life Frozen
Shelf Life Prepared

Minimum Run
Hi
Ti

Net Weight
Gross Weight
Case Width

Case Length
Case Height

Chocolate Chip 
Caramel Pecan 

Brownie

This is the brownie that has it all! 
Chocolate Chips, Cocoa, Caramel 

and Pecans. This brownie sets 
itself apart.  

Janey Lou's

Packaged Treats

3130050
Bar, Brownie Chocolate Chip Caramel
Pecan

00895573000645

N/A

3.4

Ounces

.28

240

60

100

7

20

6.8

7.2

10.25

9.55
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