

Chocolate Chip Caramel Pecan Brownie

This is the brownie that has it all! Chocolate Chips, Cocoa, Caramel and Pecans. This brownie sets itself apart.

Brand	Janey Lou's
Category	Packaged Treats
JL#	3130050
Item Description	Bar, Brownie Chocolate Chip Caramel Pecan
GTIN	00895573000645
UPC Case	N/A
Pack	32
Size	3.4
UOM	Ounces
Cube	.28
Shelf Life Frozen	240
Shelf Life Prepared	60
Minimum Run	100
Hi	7
Ti	20
Net Weight	6.8
Gross Weight	7.2
Case Width	10.25
Case Length	9.55
Case Height	5

